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Robert William Bertram

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode WS2 7YX

Date of birth January 1951
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
COUNTY AIR AMBULANCE TRADING
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BERTRAM MARKETING
PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

THE CREATIVE IDEAS AGENCY
LIMITED

A & J CONSULTING LIMITED

TWIST PUBLIC RELATIONS LIMITED
UK CONFERENCES LIMITED
BERTRAM GOUGH
COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Robert William Bertram

Number
08308860

Number
05946786

05362212

03493674
02741149
02393908
02527377

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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902304361

902304361

Po Box 999 Green Lane

Walsall
England
British

App. Date Res. Date
27/11/2012

App. Date Res. Date

26/09/2006
11/02/2005 18/09/2006
16/01/1998
27/08/1992

09/06/1992
02/08/1991

01/01/2007
01/01/2007

Position
Director

Position
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director



